
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2013-2014

GIRLS GOLF VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

08/20/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM HOMEWashington Lincoln Elks

08/22/13 Thursday 4:00 PM AWAYPetersburg Porta Shambolee

08/26/13 Monday 4:00 PM AWAYGlenwood/Rochester/SHG Piper Glen

* 08/29/13 Thursday 1:00 PM AWAYU-High Invite ISU

08/31/13 Saturday 9:00 AM AWAYRochester Invite Taylorville-Lakeshore

09/03/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM HOMEMt. Zion & Olympia Lincoln Elks

09/04/13 Wednesday 4:00 PM HOMEMorton & Springfield Lincoln Elks

09/10/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYPleasant Plains/Rushville/Williamsville The Rail

09/12/13 Thursday 4:00 PM HOMEChampaign Centennial Lincoln Elks

09/14/13 Saturday 8:30 AM AWAYMetamora Invite Metamora Fields

09/16/13 Monday 4:00 PM HOMEEisenhower/PORTA/Rochester Lincoln Elks

09/18/13 Wednesday 4:00 PM AWAYGlenwood & Springfield Piper Glen

09/23/13 Monday 4:00 PM AWAYAuburn/Glenwood/SHG Piper Glen

09/25/13 Wednesday 4:00 PM HOMEMahomet-Seymour & Bloom. Central Cath. Lincoln Elks

09/26/13 Thursday 4:00 PM AWAYBloomington & Peoria Notre Dame Highland

10/02/13 Wednesday 11:00 AM HOMECS8 Tournament Lincoln Elks

10/07/13 Monday 4:00 PM AWAYOlympia & Mahomet-Seymour Lake of the Woods

10/09/13 Wednesday 9:00 AM AWAYRegional TBA

10/14/13 Monday 9:00 AM AWAYSectional TBA

10/18/13 Friday TBA AWAYState Finals Decatur

10/19/13 Saturday TBA AWAYState Finals Decatur
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